LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

(0CC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE
COMBAT 1D 2D 3D 4D NARBONNE

01.12.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+30pts) DE LA IGLESIA Flavie (34, 0CC) VIAS JUDO
(+30pts) LACROIX Cerise (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
(+30pts) MANSUY Irina (34, 0CC) JA.C. MEZOIS
(+40pts) RONSAIN Sarah (34, 0CC) JA.C. MEZOIS
W @30pts) HOUBRON Emma (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY
5 20pts) MAZERAN Georgia (34, 0CC) J.A.C. MEZOIS
6 (+10pts) BOURIAMES Denise (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
7 (+10pts) CORNILLON Alicia (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
P (27pts) COLL Andrea (34, 0CC) MONTADY ARTS MARTIAUX
4 (+10pts) QUEAU Elisa (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER S.C.J .SAMBO

v/ (+30pts) BOUDJEMA Iman (34, 0CC) JA.C. MEZOIS



4 4

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

LERAILLE Pascale (34, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
RANCHON Clemence (34, 0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE
SEGURA Celia (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
ZARAGOZA Andrea (34,0CC) J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
DROCOURT Mathilde (34,0CC) J.A.C. MEZOIS
TOME Thalia (34, 0CC) VIAS JUDO

CADETS M CM

ANDRIANJAFINTSALAMA Dylan Lovasoa (34, OCC ).. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE
BENALLAL lyed Abdelillah (34, 0OCC) LA MAISON DU JUDO
DEGEZ Hugo (34,0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
DELON Maxime (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY
GABELLE Jules (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
GRIEU Raphael (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
MAROTTI Enzo (34,0CC) JC AGATHOIS
SERIN Theo (34, 0CC) ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN
TORQUEBIAU Noe (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
BENALLAL Adem Ismael (34,0CC) LA MAISON DU JUDO
DELFINO Gabriel (34,0CC) MIREVAL JUDO
MARRAGOU DUSFOUR Guilhem (34, 0CC) JA.C. MEZOIS
MELOUX Jean (34,0CC) J.C. STMATHIEU
SANSONE Mathis (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
BERTHAUD Nino (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
MASOTTI Raphael (34,0CC) JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL
BOIVIN Eytan (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
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(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

BAUDOUIN Enzo (34, 0CC)
FOURESTIER CONSUL Evann (34, 0CC)
LECOQ Francois (34, 0CC)

REY Alexandre (34, 0CC)

SIRGUEY Titouan (34, 0CC)

FRICH Esteban (34, 0CC)

REMY Kylian (34, 0CC)

AFENNICH lliane (34, 0CC)

DANJARD Nathan (34, 0CC)

GIRAUD Alanig (34, 0CC)
AGULHON Jules (34, 0CC)
CREBASSA Thomas (34, 0CC)
DI MASCIO Georges (34, 0CC)
GILLES Eliott (34, 0CC)

GIOTTI Elian (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ESSEGHIR Marwan (34, 0CC)
PEROMBELON Aurelien (34, 0CC)
URVOY Pierre Yves (34, 0CC)
AZZOUZ Anis (34, 0CC)
JIMENEZ Patxi (34, 0CC)
MORET Hugo (34, 0CC)

QUENTIER Louis (34,0CC)
LESSANA Leo (34,0CC)

MOREL Axel (34,0CC)

J.C. STMATHIEU

US TOURBES JUDO

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

CENTRAL J.C.

JC AGATHOIS

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

US TOURBES JUDO

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

VIAS JUDO

US TOURBES JUDO

VIAS JUDO

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

VIAS JUDO

JC ST GELY

VIAS JUDO

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

J.C. STMATHIEU

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

ECOLE DE JUDO JUJITSU MAUGUIO

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

J.A.C. MEZOIS
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

RENAULT Lucas (34, 0CC)
SARCY Enzo (34, 0CC)
BOUSQUET Lucas (34, 0CC)

ROBERT Benjamin (34, 0CC)

SOLAS Morgan (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DANJARD Corenthin (34, 0CC)
MARTIN Axel (34,0CC)
PARFENOFF Loris (34, 0CC)
PONTIER Lionel (34,0CC)
QUEAU Robin (34, 0CC)

SAPERES Clement (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
DAVOUS Remi (34, 0CC)

ORTIZ Romain (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
SARTRE Benoit (34, 0CC)

SOUSTELLE Tom (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
DARE William S (34, 0CC)

PUJOLS Ghislain (34, 0CC)

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

J.A.C. MEZOIS

MONTADY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

VIAS JUDO

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

MONTPELLIER S.C.J .SAMBO

VIAS JUDO

JC AGATHOIS

LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C. ST MATHIEU



